
HAMPSTEAD  HEATH EVENTS PROPOSED PROGRAMME -2023

Date Month Day Name of Event Organiser Time Place
2 May Tuesday CSSA Football  Competition Camden Borough 3pm-6pm PH fields
3 May Wednesday CSSA Football  Competition Camden Borough 3pm-6pm PH fields

10 May Wednesday AAF - provisional 11am-9pm EH
11 May Thursday AAF - provisional 11am-9pm EH
12 May Friday AAF - provisional 11am-9pm EH
13 May Saturday AAF - provisional 11am-9pm EH
14 May Sunday AAF - provisional 11am-9pm EH
16 May Tuesday SG Tennis Competition Camden Borough 4pm-6pm PH Tennis courts
18 May Thursday SG Mini Tennis Competition Camden Borough 4pm-6pm PH tennis Courts
20 May Saturday 10k PBs night Highgate Harriers 1pm-10pm Athl Track

21 May Sunday Hampstead 4 Heart Walk / Run British Heart  Foundation 10am-1pm EH
4 June Sunday Heath Hands Community Day Heath Hands 1pm-4pm Bandstand
6 June Tuesday CSSA Quadkids Camden Borough 9am-3pm Athl Track
9 June Friday CSSA Football - final Camden Borough 4pm-6pm PH fields

10 June Saturday Race for your Life Jubilee Hall Trust 10am-12pm PH-Bandstand
13 June Tuesday CSSA Outdoor Athletics Camden Borough 9am-3pm Athl Track
18 June Sunday Race of Life Cancer Research 11am-2pm EH
25 June Sunday Kites on the Heath HHS / CoL 1pm-4pm PH   

6 July Thursday CSSA Rounders Championships Camden Borough 10am-3pm PH fields
12 July Wednesday CA Inclusive Athletics 12noon-3pm
16 July Sunday GIAG Festival CoL 11am-5pm PH  

3 September Sunday Duathlon Jubilee Trust / Highgtae harriers 7.30am-12noon PH
3 September Sunday Highgate Harriers Quadkids Highgate Harrires 12noon-2pm Athl track
3 September Sunday Natural Aspect Concert Heath & Hampstead Society / CoL 1pm-5.30pm PH Bandstand
8 October Sunday Conkers Championship CoL 12noon-4pm PH Bandstand

11 October Wednesday Civil Service Cross Country Championships HMT 2pm-5pm PH
19 October Thursday Zippos - provisional Zippos 7.30pm-9pm EH
20 October Friday Zippos - provisional Zippos EH
21 October Saturday Zippos - provisional Zippos EH
22 October Sunday Zippos - provisional Zippos EH
23 October Monday Zippos - provisional Zippos EH
24 October Tuesday Zippos - provisional Zippos EH
25 October Wednesday Zippos - provisional Zippos EH
26 October Thursday Zippos - provisional Zippos EH
27 October Friday Zippos - provisional Zippos EH
28 October Saturday Zippos - provisional Zippos EH
29 October Sunday Zippos - provisional Zippos EH
18 November Saturday London Youth Games Cross Country London Youth Games Association 10am-3pm HH
25 November Saturday Christmas fair - X-nmas tree only John Parnam Funfairs EH

2 December Saturday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
3 December Sunday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
4 December Monday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
5 December Tuesday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
6 December Wednesday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
7 December Thursday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
7 December Thursday London Fire Brigade Welfare Cross Country ChampionshipLondon Fire Brigade 12noon-2pm EH
8 December Friday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
9 December Saturday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH

10 December Sunday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
11 December Monday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
12 December Tuesday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
13 December Wednesday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
14 December Thursday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
15 December Friday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
16 December Saturday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
17 December Sunday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
18 December Monday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
19 December Tuesday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
20 December Wednesday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
21 December Thursday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
22 December Friday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
23 December Saturday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
24 December Sunday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
25 December Monday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
25 December Monday Christmas Day swim CoL 8.30am-10am Men's Pond
26 December Tuesday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
27 December Wednesday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
28 December Thursday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
29 December Friday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
30 December Saturday Christmas fair John Parnam Funfairs EH
31 December Sunday Christmas fair until 2/01 John Parnam Funfairs EH


